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DATE:

TO:

FROM:

RE:

May 2,2013

Ann Cole, Commission Clerk, Office of Commission Clerk

Docket No. 130010-WS, Application for increase in water rates in Lee County and

wastewater rates in Pasco bv Ni Florida, LLC.

Attached are documents for inclusion
The documents contain information requested

in the docket file for the above referenced docket'
by staffregarding invoices for contract services.

.\,1"! l?-'t - ' .ri i: .\ rr

02h30 iiriY-2s

FPSC-C0i{l llSSJiiiii CL i:f(K



Melissa L'Amoreaux

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:
Attachments:

Benny Wilkinson < BWilkinson@niamerica.com >

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 5:20 PM

Melissa L'Amoreaux
Response to Staff's lst Data Request # 8
Attachment to Staff's lst Data Request #8.xlsx

Attached is a detail of charges for contract services in response to Question 8 of the Staffs 1" Data Request. Per our

telephone conversation, I was to provide this listing of the charges and follow that up with a copy of all invoices of

S1,O0O or greater in full response to this question. lf this is not your understanding, please let me know otherwise'

Thanks.
Benny Wilkinson
VP Financial Due Diligence

Ni America Operating, LLC

7L3.574.7772
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Tamiami Vlllage Water Company
Transaction Detail By Account

October 20ll thrcuqh September 2012
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Tamiami Mllage Water Company
Transaction Detail By Account

October 20'l I thDugh Soptomb.r 2012

BI
BilI

gill

BilI

BilI

aill

aill

0gl02o12 rffi
ru12 15409

o7t11m12 15733

vn2no12 15757

o7t13t2012 15791

o7n3m12 15792

M7ru12 1ml

1V31n011 7214

1160/2011 73187

11i3m11 79262

12n1ni11 74+52

o1n1tm12 76W
u2n9tm12 780n.

03131nO12 7n13

u6onol2 7w
05/31/2012 81S3

ffivm12 s827

o7B1t2Q12 8FO26

@n4no12 1154*5

Fbroa uility Group, LLc

Flodda Uility Group, LLC

Floride Uility Group, LLC

Fbrida l.Iility Group, UC

Fldi& t,tility Group, LLC

Flod. Uility Grry, LLC

FloM. Ulity Grdp, LLC

SuBhh S& Orc Call d Flork.. Inc.

SuBhin. Stb O@ Calld Florid., Inc.

Su6hin. Sde Ore Call ot Florid., Inc.

Sunshim $al. One C.ll ot Florida, |rc.

Sunshin. sl6 one ca[ ol Fbrila, lrc

Sunshim Sffc Om cat of Flonda. Inc.

SuBhim 9d. Om G[ otFlori&, Inc.

SuBhinc S1.t. On. &ll d Florida, Inc.

Su6hi6 Sldc On€Call of Fbdda, Inc.

Sunshin. Sbt Ona Call d Florida, Inc.

Sunshine Sbt Onc Call d FMda. Inc.

Tambmi Vilbg.

Wat r l€k; hd to d d drilMy to ffi3 lhq i 20000 A@utr Payabb

T- going ido bb Mc brokcn. In$lld 3/f i6 2m bufr Ply.bb

Tami.miRPZ dnebn 2m- A6ounb PaFbl€

cmddcd Consums contidoe Rcpod and maild 20000 A@unb Paylbl€

Cddd samplG tor speialt6ling 20000 A@u* Pay.bb

Cd*ld sampB for spEiallGting - Lad ad @p 200OO A@ufr P.yabl.

R.Fir mt6r lire h€k undq p.ffi @ 3143 k 2m0 ,l@utr Pay.il.

Od 201 I Offia{ Svc for Tamiami 2m Ac4nb PaFbl.

711.S

165.00

7m.m

000 00

370.m

755.m

7,60.m
7,25.m

7,925.m

6,S25.00

9,195.m

9,S0.m

11.041.4

Tdal65 &ilrad@l SG - OSd

cu.2.cffid|.fu

11,&1.83

0.9
0.9
2.82

2.82

1.S

4.70

2.p
5.il
0.s

212.6

0.9
37.50

11,91.83

0.s
1.88

1.70

940

14.10

16.92

22.fi
23.50

2S.16

x7.10
39.60

BilI

BilI

BIl

BilI

BilI

BilI

sill

BilI

Bitl

Bil
gill

gill

bunt WIOS - One€ll Sttq T.miami 111201 2m Mtr Pryabb

buil: WIO$ - OnH[ St td temiami 081201 2m ' bunb Payablc

TambmiOng[ S 1m11
om €[ s@i:. tu Tamhi 01/2012

on. ell sdcfd Tambmi gz12

20OO0 . Mils Payablc

2O00O buils Payable

20000 . Aeouds Payabb

on€tl s.ryi6 tor Tamiami - M.rch 2012 20000 Mnb PayaM

Onffitl SeNi65 for Tamiami - (W0'l/12 - W1: 20000 A@uG P.Fbb

O|l€€ll $MG forTtmiffii td (y1l12 - S1r12) 2W A@uns PaFbb

ODe€ll s.fu fd Tamiami- (d1l12 - 66ry12) 2m A@utr Payabl€

O|.|€lf lwk fd Tamiam, - 17 11112 - 7 131112). 2m ft@unts Payable

BoalWdd Notb gi@012 200m . Amuds P.yablc

3il.60Tdal6S.2 Confd bF

Ptgp2d2


